
TMSnappy   Individual Drill Adapters (without drill bits) 
Use your own drills with our Adapters! Adapters fit standard drill bits to 1/4" HEX Shanks.  Each adapter has 
a spring steel collet which flexes  to grip bits of various sizes, including numbered, fractional & metric.  

TMEach drill bit Adapter has a 1/4" HEX shank which snaps into the Snappy  Quick Chuck for positive no-slip 
control. Individual bits can range in size from .002" (0.05mm) to .015" (0.4mm) smaller.

1/32"

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64"

5/32"

0.6-0.8mm

1.4-1.6mm

1.7-2.0mm

2.1-2.4mm

2.5-2.8mm

2.9-3.2mm

3.3-3.6mm

3.7-4.0mm

Inch Size Metric Size

42002

42004

42005

42006

42007

42008

42009

42010

Tool no.

SNP

SNP 

SNP 

SNP

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

Category

Drill bit
not included

11/64"

3/16"

13/64"

7/32"

15/64"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

3/8"

4.1-4.4mm

4.5-4.8mm

4.9-5.2mm

5.3-5.6mm

5.7-6.0mm

6.1-6.4mm

7.0mm

8.0mm

9.5mm

Inch Size Metric Size

42011

42012

42013

42014

42015

42016

42018

42020

42024

Tool no.

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

SNP 

Category

TMSnappy   7 pc. Drill Adapters Set (with drills)

TMSet includes Shank Socket and 7  Snappy  Adapters 

with following drills: 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"
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