OODPECKER by . DIMAR

Snappy[™] Individual Drill Adapters (without drill bits)

Use your own drills with our Adapters! Adapters fit standard drill bits to 1/4" HEX Shanks. Each adapter has a spring steel collet which flexes to grip bits of various sizes, including numbered, fractional & metric. Each drill bit Adapter has a 1/4" HEX shank which snaps into the Snappy[™] Quick Chuck for positive no-slip control. Individual bits can range in size from .002" (0.05mm) to .015" (0.4mm) smaller.

Tool no.	Inch Size	Metric Size	Category
42002	1/32"	0.6-0.8mm	SNP
42004	1/16"	1.4-1.6mm	SNP
42005	5/64"	1.7-2.0mm	SNP
42006	3/32"	2.1-2.4mm	SNP
42007	7/64"	2.5-2.8mm	SNP
42008	1/8"	2.9-3.2mm	SNP
42009	9/64"	3.3-3.6mm	SNP
42010	5/32"	3.7-4.0mm	SNP

Tool no.	Inch Size	Metric Size	Category
42011	11/64"	4.1-4.4mm	SNP
42012	3/16"	4.5-4.8mm	SNP
42013	13/64"	4.9-5.2mm	SNP
42014	7/32"	5.3-5.6mm	SNP
42015	15/64"	5.7-6.0mm	SNP
42016	1/4"	6.1-6.4mm	SNP
42018	9/32"	7.0mm	SNP
42020	5/16"	8.0mm	SNP
42024	3/8"	9.5mm	SNP



Snappy[™] 7 pc. Drill Adapters Set (with drills)

Tool no.	Description	Category
40020	Set includes Shank Socket and 7 Snappy [™] Adapters	SNP
	with following drills: 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"	

